Konecna tabulka |I. KLDD 1997-98
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Tesla Pardubice
Boskovice

KK Zabrech
Slovan Jirkov
Rymarov
Konstruktiva

TJ Jicin

Prerov

Karlin

Trebic

Poradi jednotlivcl

1.
2.
3.

11.
12.
15.

P.Spolakova  Pardubice
H.Cahova Trebic
J.Ptackova Pardubice

M.Brichackova Jicin
R.Mlejnkova  Jic¢in

K.Kucerova Jicin

M.Strihavkova Jicin

123 93
119 80
19 77
118 53
117 50
116 47
116 42
112 39
113 36
948 32
405,8
391,7
386,7
371,7
357,6
349,4

345,0

9/10
6/9
9/10

9/10
10/10
10/10

1/10



